Year
1989
1993
1996
1997
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006

2011

Year
1989
1994
1995
1996
1998
2000

2001

2003

2011

ZONTA AWARD WINNERS

Show

The Wizard of Oz

George Washington Slept Here

Calamity Jane

Viva Mexico

The Boyfriend

The Sentimental Bloke
Me and My Girl

Robin the Hood

The Pirates of Penzance
Annie Get Your Gun

Oklahoma!

Cateqgory

Best Effects

Best Musical Support
Best Musical Support
Best Musical Support
Best Choreography
Best Costumes

Best Costumes and Sets
Best Direction

Best Sets

Best Costumes
Best Sets

Best Musical Director

PRODUCTIONS

BACKSTAGE

Show

The Wizard of Oz

Tarantara Tarantara

South Pacific

Calamity Jane

Murder at the Music Hall

The Boyfriend

The Sentimental Bloke

Lorraine Kubeil - The Sentimental Bloke

The Sentimental Bloke

Copacabana
Copacabana

Elaine Heywood - Oklahoma!



Year

1989

1990

1990

1993
1994
1995

1997

1998

2000

2001

2003

2004

2005
2006

2008

2009

2010

2011
2013

2015

Show

The Wizard of Oz

Bonaventure

The Music Man

George Washington Slept Here

Tarantara Tarantara
South Pacific

Viva Mexico

Murder at the Music Hall

The Boyfriend

The Sentimental Bloke

Copacabana

Robin the Hood

The Pirates of Penzance
Annie Get Your Gun

State Fair

Leader of the Pack

White Christmas

Oklahoma!
Guys & Dolls

The Boy From Oz

ZONTA AWARD WINNERS

ACTING

Category

Best Lead Male
Best Support Female

Best Lead Female
Best Lead Male

Best Lead Female
Best Support Male

Best Support Male
Best Lead Male
Best Lead Female

Best Lead Male
Best Support Female

Best Support Male

Best Support Female
Best Lead Female

Best Cameo

Best Support Female
Best Lead Male

Best Lead Male

Best Lead Male
Best Lead Female

Best Support Female
Best Support Female

Best Lead Female
Best New Talent

Best Support Male
Best Support Male
Best Support Female
Best Junior Talent
Best Support Male
Best Supporting Actor
Best Lead Male

Best Supporting Female
Rising Star

Winner’s Name

Peter Ellis
Di Meyers

Kath O’Hara
Andrew Spelling

Laurie Watters
Kieran Le Plastrier

Pete Symons
Geoff Rayner
Laurie Watters

Marty Burke
Kim Brach

Jim Tullberg

Kim Brach
Dianne Feldtmann

Molly Craig
Debbie Patterson
Jim Tullberg

Jamie Boatwood

Jamie Boatwood
Debbie Patterson

Molly Craig
Ruth Dohrmann

Dianne Feldtmann
Brookelyn Tuckett

Paul Altmann
Paul Altmann
Debbie Patterson
Rosie Bassett
David Garrett
Jamie Boatwood
Jamie Boatwood

Rachael Feldtmann
Hamish Nelson



